
Recuperados

15

www.inaciomartins.pr.gov.br

CORONAVÍRUS
Boletim epidemiológico

Atualização:

23/12-18:00

Casos confirmados

Descartados

Em isolamento

Investigados

05
26

886
02

(42) 3667-1304

Pronto Atendimento Rua Afonso Pena, 734, Centro. 

Epidemiologia

(42) 3667-1282
Rua Rozendo Costa Cristo, 624, Centro. 

189

182
Óbitos


